Session Staff List

31ST ALASKA STATE LEGISLATURE - 1ST SESSION - 2019 2/20/2019
SENATE

NAME ... EMALL ..ottt PHONE.......... TOLL-FREE........................ ROOM
Begich, Tom ... Sen.Tom.Begich@akleg.goV ........ccvvrrericerininnnnn. 465-3704......888-330-3704 .......ccovrrerrnne 11
Sydney Lienemann, Joshua Spring, Jeffrey Eide

Birch, Chris ... Sen.Chris.Birch@akleg.gov .......cccvvvvvcececinennne. 465-4931......800-870-4931......ccovvrrunne 125
Kim Skipper, Trever M. Fulton, Betty Tangeman

Bishop, ClCK ... Sen.Click.Bishop@akleg.govV .........ccceeeeececenennn 465-2327......888-336-7383........ccovvrrnns 121
John Manly, Christopher Clark, Barbi Montgomery, Darwin Peterson, Cody Grussendorf

Coghill, John ... Sen.John.Coghill@akleg.govV ...........ccccceeeecereennnne 465-3719 ......877-465-3719.......coovvrnne 103
Rynnieva Moss, Peggy Talerico, Jim Puckett

Costello, Mia ... Sen.Mia.Costello@akleg.govV .........cccevvrcevecenennne 465-4968 .....800-773-4968..........cccovvverunne 119
Tom Wright, Joe Plesha, Chaz Rivas, Erin Laughlin

Giessel, Cathy ..o Sen.Cathy.Giessel@akleg.goV .........cccvvrceveciennnne. 465-4843 .....800-892-4843 .........ccovvuvunne 111
Jane Conway, Akis Gialopsos, Kari Nore, Emmie Jackson, Rena Miller

Gray-Jackson, ElVi .........ccccccovnininnninne. Sen.Elvi.Gray-Jackson@akleg.gov ................... 465-4930 .....800-331-4930........ccccevururunne 417
Keith Bauguess, Jayden Hodgson

Hoffman, Lyman ... Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov ............cccceeeee. 465-4453 .....866-465-4453 ........ccoovenee. 508
Maridon Boario, Sam Greely, Tim Grussendorf, Patricia Walker

Hughes, Shelley ... Sen.Shelley.Hughes@akleg.gov ............ccceeenee. 465-3743 ......800-565-3743.........ccovvrrnne 30
Buddy Whitt, Aimee Bushnell, Regina Largent, Shiela Morrison

Kawasaki, Scott ... Sen.Scott.Kawasaki@akleg.gov ... 465-3466...... 866-465-3466...........covvreenne 7
Mercedes Colbert, Jacob Gerrish, Robin Odonoghue

Kiehl, Jesse ... Sen.Jesse. Kiehl@akleg.govV ... 465-4947......855-465-4947 .......cooovvvnnn. 419
Edric Carillo, Cathy Schlingheyde, Nichole Bearden

Micciche, Peter ..o Sen.Peter.Micciche@akleqg.gov ...........ccccceeeeunee. 465-2828 .....800-964-5733.......ccccoeverenene 504
Konrad Jackson, Edra Morledge, Lynne Smith

Olson, Donald ... Sen.Donald.Olson@akleg.govV ...........cccceeeeeene 465-3707 ......800-597-3707 .....covvvrrrnns 514
James Smyth, Denise Liccioli, Jacquelyn Boyer

Reinbold, Lora ... Sen.Lora.Reinbold@akleg.gov ...........ccceveeveveeenne 465-3822......800-770-3822........cccvrururunnns 427
Jeanne Vogt, Natasha McClanahan

Shower, MiKe ..o Sen.Mike.Shower@akleg.govV .........cccceveereverennenn 465-6600 .....877-465-6601...........ccoevennee 510
Ceezar Martinson, Jake Almeida, Scott Ogan, Terrence Shannigan

Stedman, Bert ... Sen.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov ...........cceeveenne 465-3873......877-463-3873......ocverrnne 518
Melissa Kookesh, Randy Ruaro, David Scott, Pete Ecklund, Kelly O'Sullivan

Stevens, Gary ... Sen.Gary.Stevens@akleg.gov .........cccevveceeieinnee 465-4925 .....800-821-4925 ...........cccoene. 429
Doug Letch, Tim Lamkin, Katrina Matheny, Theresa Robl

von Imhof, Natasha ... Sen.Natasha.vonImhof@akleg.gov ...........cc........ 465-2995 .....800-365-2995........ccoveieene 516
Shareen Crosby, Cecile Elliott, Linda Hay, Juli Lucky, Caroline Shultz

Wielechowski, Bill ..........cccccooeviiiinnnne. Sen.BillLWielechowski@akleg.gov ............cccc.... 465-2435......800-550-2435 .........covvvine 9
Sonja Kawasaki, Nate Graham, David Dunsmore

Wilson, David ... Sen.David.Wilson@aKleg.goVv .........cccccvvvevereeeennnnn. 465-3878......800-862-3878........ccovvrrerenne 115

Jasmin Martin, Jody Simpson, Gary Zepp, Christa McDonald

SENALE SECTELATY ...ttt bbbt A65-3701 ... 211
Liz Clark, Gina Spartz, Brian O'Sullivan, Julianna Singh, Andrew Heist, Gina Spartz, Keira Alkema

Senate Sergeant-Al-ArS ...t 465-4987 ... SENATE CHAMBERS
Grace Ellsworth, Gordon Krueger, David Cordero, Sydney Krebsbach, Samuel Mielke, Gordon Krueger, Matthew Puckett, Nels Ure
SENALE RECOTAS ... n s 465-2870......cieeeeeeeeene TSLOB 100

Karey Cooperrider, Christopher Dickrell, Jeanne Foy, Nancy Hemenway
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Senate FINANCE SECTETATY ..ot AB5-3753 ... 524
Doniece Gott, Allison Holtkamp, Laura Hosey, Marta Lastufka

Senate Majority Press OffiCe ... 465-4066 ... 100
Daniel McDonald, Peter Torkelson

Senate Minority Press OffiCe ... e 465-5319 ... 413

Noah Hanson, Jenn Gifford

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Carpenter, Ben ..........cccocoevnveccnnncccnns Rep.Ben.Carpenter@akleg.gov ... 465-3779......800-469-3779 .....ccoevnierenns 434
Richard Best, Lydia Mielke

Claman, Matt ... Rep.Matt.Claman@akleg.govV .......cccccevvverenerenennne 465-4919......888-465-4919........cceeueeeee. 118
Lizzie Kubitz, Ceri Godinez

Drummond, Harriet ... Rep.Harriet. Drummond@akleg.gov ..................... 465-3875......800-922-3875........coveernne 108
George Ascott, Sarra Khlifi

Eastman, David ............ccccocoiinnnine Rep.David.Eastman@akleg.gov .........cccccevrreeneee 465-2186......800-468-2186 ........ccoeunn.e. 114
Jerad McClure, Nathan Simpson

Edgmon, Bryce .........ccooonnicennncccnns Rep.Bryce.Edgmon@akleg.govV ... 465-4451.....800-898-4451 ........ccccovnueee 208
Tyra Smith-MacKinnon, Amory Lelake, Drew Cason

Fields, Zack ..o Rep.Zack.Fields@akleg.gov .......ccccvvnvnnenenenne 465-2647......888-465-2647........ccceeueuene. 511
Grace Kubitz, Tristan Walsh

Foster, Neal ..o Rep.Neal.Foster@akleg.gov .........cccevnrececnnnnne 465-3789......800-478-3789.......cccevveeunne 410
Brodie Anderson, Paul Labolle

Hannan, Sara .........coocoeevnncccnnecnnes Rep.Sara.Hannan@akleg.gov ...........ccoveecenenen. 465-4766......866-465-4766 ..........cccceuuce. 403
Ann Dombkowski, Arnold Liebelt, Hunter Meachum

Hopkins, Grier ..o Rep.Grier.Hopkins@akleg.govV ........ccccovererrenenne 465-4457 .....800-928-4457 .......ccovueuene. 501
Tania Clucas, Joe G. Hardenbrook

Jackson, Sharon ..o Rep.Sharon.Jackson@akleg.gov ...........ccccccecunene. 465-3783......877-465-3783 .......cceoernenns 428
Michaella Anderson, Kaneyo Hirata

Johnson, Delena ........cccoonvecnnnicennnn Rep.Delena.Johnson@akleg.gov ... 465-4958 .....866-465-4958 .........ccoovunee 405
Marcy Herman, Lora O'Loughlin

Johnston, Jennifer ..o Rep.Jennifer.Johnston@akleg.gov ...........cccce..... 465-4949 .....800-478-4950 ......cccecvvnunenns 430
Robert Ervine, Erin Shine

Josephson, Andy ...........cccccoccivininiiinicenas Rep.Andy.Josephson@akleg.govV ... 465-4939......800-465-4939 ........ccooveuune 102
Thomas Atkinson, Megan Holland

Knopp, Gary ... Rep.Gary.Knopp@akleg.gov .........cccmmececenenen. 465-2693......800-463-2693.........ccccovnenes 424
Kerry Crocker, Jayme Jones

Kopp, Chuck ... Rep.Chuck.Kopp@aKleg.govV .........ccccevrreeceeenenne 465-4993......866-465-4993.........cccovviennnn 13
Erick Cordero Giorgana, Grace Abbot

Kreiss-Tomkins, Jonathan ...................... Rep.Jonathan.Kreiss-Tomkins@akleg.gov ......... 465-3732......888-461-3732 .......cccevvrennne 411
John Scanlon, Kevin McGowan

LeBon, Bart ..o Rep.Bart.LeBon@akleg.gov ..........cccoevnnccicunnnne 465-37009......877-665-3700 ........cccevnunenns 502
Joseph Bynes, Lorene Palmer

LeDoux, Gabrielle ..........ccccovvecinnccenne Rep.Gabrielle.LeDoux@akleg.gov ... 465-4998 .....800-689-4998 ...........oveuuene 216
Ryan Johnston, Jenny Martin

Lincoln, John ... Rep.John.Lincoln@akleq.govV ..........cceeereneneee 465-3473......888-288-3473......coeern 432
Rose Foley, Elizabeth Ferguson

Merrick, Kelly ... Rep.Kelly.Merrick@akleg.govV ...........ccccvrrececunenn. 465-3777 ......800-861-5688...........cccoeuuees 409
Sorcha Hazelton, Tally Teal

Neuman, Mark ..o Rep.Mark.Neuman@akleg.gov .........ccceveeeeunenn. 465-2679......800-505-2678 .........ccoveuuene 104
William Gamble, Sarah Collins

Ortiz, Dan ... Rep.Dan.Ortiz@aKIeg.gov ........cccvcvnnerececenenne 465-3824......800-686-3824.............coeuuc. 513
Caroline Hamp, Liz Harpold

Pruitt, Lance ... Rep.Lance.Pruitt@akleg.gov ..........cccnenn. 465-3438......888-478-3438.......cccevueuenne 415

Dirk Craft, Jenna Crouse
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Rasmussen, Sara ..........cccocoeeevnnnnnnenen Rep.Sara.Rasmussen@akleg.gov ..........cccceveenee 465-3892......866-465-3892 ........cccevuvunnne 418
Parker W. Haymans, Krysten A. Walker

Rauscher, George ..........ccccoeoeveninneninenenenee Rep.George.Rauscher@akleg.gov ..........ccceeeeee 465-4859 .....888-465-4859 ........cceeeenee 426
Darrell Breese, Abby St. Clair, Jessica Leija

Revak, Josh ... Rep.Josh.Revak@akleg.gov .........cccvnnrnerenenennne 465-3879......888-269-3879 ......coovrininene 404
Sergej Michaud, Forrest McDonald

Shaw, Laddie .........cccooemincinicinicnnn, Rep.Laddie.Shaw@akleg.govV .........ccccovernicenennn. 465-4945 .....866-465-4945 ..........cooeueene. 112
Patrick Fitzgerald, Joshua Walton

Spohnholz, IVy ... Rep.Ilvy.Spohnholz@akleg.gov ... 465-4940 .....866-465-4940 .......ccovveenene 421
Ted Madsen, Bernice Nisbett

Story, Andi ..o Rep.Andi.Story@akleg.govV ........ccccnnnnnenenennns 465-3744......800-968-6744 ........ccoovvrnnnne 24
Caitlyn Ellis, Greg Smith

Stutes, Louise ... Rep.Louise.Stutes@akleg.gov .........ccevvvrrenenne 465-2487......800-865-2487 .......ccoueuenee 406
Matt Gruening, Pam Murray

Sullivan-Leonard, Colleen ...................... Rep.Colleen.Sullivan-Leonard@akleg.gov ......... 465-4833......800-782-4833.........cccevvennns 420
Angela Stephl, Laura Stidolph

Talerico, David ..........cccccccoeeieininininennneene Rep.David.Talerico@akleg.govV ..........mmrnennne 465-4527......800-491-4527 .......covvvrnnne 110
Julie Morris, Thomas Studler

Tarr, Geran ... Rep.Geran.Tarr@Qakleg.gov ...........nnnnnenennns 465-3424......800-303-2455.........covvenee 128
Thatcher Brouwer, Stephanie Andrew

Thompson, Steve .........ccoeevvvrccericeenne Rep.Steve.Thompson@akleg.gov ........c.ceveenee 465-3004 .....866-465-3004 ...................... 500
Lynette Bergh, Crystal Koeneman

Tilton, Cathy ... Rep.Cathy.Tilton@akleg.govV .........c.ccoeneceneennn. 465-2199......800-342-2199........cccccvrrirnnnee 400
Heath Hilyard, Steve St. Clair

TucK, ChiS ..o Rep.Chris.Tuck@akleg.govV ..........cneneceneeenn. 465-2095 .....866-465-2095 .........ccoovveeenee 204
Aurora Hauke, Ken Alper

Vance, Sarah ... Rep.Sarah.Vance@akleg.gov ..........cnnnnennne 465-2689 .....800-665-2689...........cceenee. 505
Janet Ogan, Lauren N. Jones

Wilson, Tammie ...........ccccocoeininnnnnnenenes Rep.Tammie.Wilson@akleg.gov .........ccccecvvrununnne 465-4797 ......800-860-4797......cccovvununenene 422
Barbara Barnes, Remond Henderson

Wool, Adam ... Rep.Adam.Wool@akleg.govV ..........rnnnennne 465-4976......866-465-4976.........ccccvuvuene. 412
Anne Rittgers, Ashley Strauch

Zulkosky, Tiffany .........cccovvvnnnnnnene Rep.Tiffany.Zulkosky@akleg.gov ... 465-4942 .....800-323-4942.........cccovvurune. 416

Grace Singh, Piiyuuk Shields, Anastasia Pleasant

HOUSE CHIEf CLETK ...ttt 465-3725.....coe TSLOB, 202
Crystaline Jones, Londi Ensor, Stephanie Hall, Abbey Janes, Jackie Schulz, Londi Ensor

HOUSE SErgeant=-At-ATIMS ..........cooiiicieie sttt se s e s enenas 465-38609.......ccvvne HOUSE CHAMBERS
Micaela Bradner, Mathew Simpson, Laib Allensworth, Gabriella Hill, Hunter Lottsfeldt, Mathew Simpson, Sofia Tenney

HOUSE RECOTAS ...ttt 465-2214.......ooiceen TSLOB, 200
Lori Roland, Christy Blair, Donna Page, Butch Carber, Martha Moore, Christy Blair, Robert Montenegro

HoUSE FINANCE SECTEIATY ..ottt 4B5-6258 ... 519
Helen Phillips, Jodie McDonnell, Bree Wylie, Kim Ramos

House Majority Press OffiCe ... 465-5284 ... 122
Michael Mason, Drew Cason, Brian Hild

House MInority Press OffiCe ...t et AB5-3842......coe s 1\

Zachary Freeman
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